Sr.
No

PS No./Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)

HARSHA|
SUIIT
BORKAR|

PRANOTI
PREMANAND
SHETKAR

MANURAI| KUMUD
NAIK GAUDE

CHANDRAKAN

BHAVANA|CHANDAN
I
SAMANT

POONAM ﬁ

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1_
Government
Primary
School, Old
Building Padal,
Betoda, Ponda
Goa.

‘ 169 ‘ 20 ‘ 96 ‘ 400 ‘ 101

786

011

797

2_
Government
Primary
School (North
Wing), New
Building Padal,
Betoda, Ponda
Goa.

‘ 244 ‘ 11 ‘ 16 ‘ 243 ‘ 257

771

020

791

3_
Government
High School,

Betoda, Ponda
Goa.

‘ 122 96 ‘ 213 ‘ 31

468

06

474

4_
Government
Primary
School (South
Wing ), New
Building Padal,
Betoda Ponda
Goa.

236 ‘ 26

420

05

425

5_
Government
Primary
School,
Tallem,
Betoda, Ponda
Goa.

‘ 193 ‘ 17 ’ 229 ‘ 212 ‘ 68

719

16

735

6-
Government
Primary
School, Codar
Gaonkarwada,
Ponda Goa

‘ 174 ‘ 7 ’ 140 ‘ 158 ‘ 36

515

08

523

7_
Government
Primary
School (North
Wing),
Galwada,
Nirankal,
Ponda Goa.

‘ 102 ‘ 2 ‘ 38 ‘ 180 ‘ 19

341

08

349

8_
Government
Primary
School (South
Wing),
Galwada,

‘ 92 ‘ 1 ‘ 28 ‘ 231 ‘ 9

361

06

367




Nirankal,
Ponda Goa

Bramhadurga

9- Shree

Paz, Shiroda
(East Wing),
Shiroda/
Ponda Goa

High School, ‘

o |

99

01 100

10

10-
Government
Primary

School,
Kumbharwada,
Nirankal,
Ponda Goa

= |

388 ‘

70

661

010 671

11

11-
Government
Primary
School (East
Wing), Talsai,
Borim, Ponda
Goa

12 ‘

92 ‘

405 ‘

46

668

06

674

12

12-
Government
Primary
School (West ‘
Wing), Talsai,
Borim, Ponda
Goa

e |

16

177 ‘

341 ‘

56

652

014

666

13

13-
Government
Primary
School,
Deulwada,
Borim, Ponda
Goa

132 ‘

10

‘ 141 ‘ 298

600

015

615

14

14-
Government
Primary
School,
Paniwada,
Borim, Ponda
Goa

‘ 158

‘ 107

‘ 259

563

08

571

15-
Government
Primary
School (East

Wing),
Tamshire,

15

Goa

Borim, Ponda

‘ 208

425

010

435

16-

Primary

16 wing),

Tamshire,

School (West

Government

‘ 139

Borim, Ponda

Goa

‘ 133

397

04

401




17

17-
Government
Primary
School (North
Wing), Tishem
Borim, Ponda
Goa

53

99 ‘

144 ‘

26

329

01

330

18

18-
Government
Primary
School (South
Wing), Tishem
Borim, Ponda
Goa

58

162 ‘

192 ‘

25

443

02

445

19

19-
Government
Primary
School (North
Wing),
Khazordem,
Borim, Ponda
Goa

130

11

99 ‘

177 ‘

18

435

07

442

20

20-
Government
Primary
School (South
Wing),
Khazordem,
Borim, Ponda
Goa

90

19

115 ‘

125 ‘

62

411

010

421

Total number of

Votes recorded at

Polling Station

2431

225

2032

4460

916

10064

168

10232

Number of Votes

recorded on
Postal Ballot
paper

20

64

95

01

96

Total Votes
Polled

2451

225

2041

4524

918

10159

169

10328




