

Sr. No	PS No./Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)					Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		BHAVANA MANURAI NAIK	CHANDAN KUMUD GAUDE	HARSHA SUJIT BORKAR	POONAM CHANDRAKANT SAMANT	PRANOTI PREMANAND SHETKAR				
1	1- Government Primary School, Old Building Padal, Betoda, Ponda Goa.	169	20	96	400	101	786	011	797	0
2	2- Government Primary School (North Wing), New Building Padal, Betoda, Ponda Goa.	244	11	16	243	257	771	020	791	0
3	3- Government High School, Betoda, Ponda Goa.	122	6	96	213	31	468	06	474	0
4	4- Government Primary School (South Wing), New Building Padal, Betoda Ponda Goa.	73	6	79	236	26	420	05	425	0
5	5- Government Primary School, Talle, Betoda, Ponda Goa.	193	17	229	212	68	719	16	735	0
6	6- Government Primary School, Codar Gaonkarwada, Ponda Goa	174	7	140	158	36	515	08	523	0
7	7- Government Primary School (North Wing), Galwada, Nirankal, Ponda Goa.	102	2	38	180	19	341	08	349	0
8	8- Government Primary School (South Wing), Galwada,	92	1	28	231	9	361	06	367	0

	Nirankal, Ponda Goa							
9	9- Shree Bramhadurga High School, Paz, Shiroda (East Wing), Shiroda, Ponda Goa	9	2	5	81	2	99	01
10	10- Government Primary School, Kumbharwada, Nirankal, Ponda Goa	110	8	85	388	70	661	010
11	11- Government Primary School (East Wing), Talsai, Borim, Ponda Goa	113	12	92	405	46	668	06
12	12- Government Primary School (West Wing), Talsai, Borim, Ponda Goa	62	16	177	341	56	652	014
13	13- Government Primary School, Deulwada, Borim, Ponda Goa	132	10	141	298	19	600	015
14	14- Government Primary School, Paniwada, Borim, Ponda Goa	158	18	107	259	21	563	08
15	15- Government Primary School (East Wing), Tamshire, Borim, Ponda Goa	208	16	95	95	11	425	010
16	16- Government Primary School (West Wing), Tamshire, Borim, Ponda Goa	139	30	133	82	13	397	04
								100
								0

17	17- Government Primary School (North Wing), Tishem Borim, Ponda Goa	53	7	99	144	26	329	01	330	0
18	18- Government Primary School (South Wing), Tishem Borim, Ponda Goa	58	6	162	192	25	443	02	445	0
19	19- Government Primary School (North Wing), Khazordem, Borim, Ponda Goa	130	11	99	177	18	435	07	442	0
20	20- Government Primary School (South Wing), Khazordem, Borim, Ponda Goa	90	19	115	125	62	411	010	421	0
Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station		2431	225	2032	4460	916	10064	168	10232	0
Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper		20	0	9	64	2	95	01	96	0
Total Votes Polled		2451	225	2041	4524	918	10159	169	10328	0